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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day

(6) Claudinei José manfio junior
1 2:08.380 +18.817 14:06:21.642
2 1:50.636 +1.073 14:08:12.278
3 1:49.563 - 14:10:01.841
4 1:50.361 +0.798 14:11:52.202
5 1:49.645 +0.082 14:13:41.847
6 1:50.280 +0.717 14:15:32.127
7 1:50.544 +0.981 14:17:22.671

(9) Danilo Aratijo Monteiro
1 1:58.252 +8.318 14:07:57.352
2 1:49.997 +0.063 14:09:47.349
3 1:49.934 - 14:11:37.283
4 1:50.142 +0.208 14:13:27.425
5 1:49.970 +0.036 14:15:17.395

(39) Talles Patrik dos Santos
1 2:10.922 +18.358 14:06:14.638
2 1:57.052 +4.488 14:08:11.690
3 2:03.313 +10.749 14:10:15.003
4 3:01.042 +1:08.478 14:13:16.045
5 2:08.083 +15.519 14:15:24.128
6 1:52.564 - 14:17:16.692

(43) Victor Zanini Lins
1 2:13.939 +19.910 14:08:26.602
2 2:00.554 +6.525 14:10:27.156
3 1:58.729 +4.700 14:12:25.885
4 1:54.925 +0.896 14:14:20.810
5 1:54.029 - 14:16:14.839
6 1:54.805 +0.776 14:18:09.644

(60) Marcos Vinicius March
1 2:22.663 +26.816 14:06:29.308
2 2:00.515 +4.668 14:08:29.823
3 2:02.841 +6.994 14:10:32.664
4 2:09.091 +13.244 14:12:41.755
5 1:56.336 +0.489 14:14:38.091
6 1:55.847 - 14:16:33.938

(28) Marcos Eduardo Oliva
1 2:21.687 +25.339 14:07:11.897
2 1:59.374 +3.026 14:09:11.271
3 2:02.354 +6.006 14:11:13.625
4 2:02.907 +6.559 14:13:16.532
5 2:02.543 +6.195 14:15:19.075
6 1:56.348 - 14:17:15.423

(30) Marcos Pereira dos Santos Junior
1 2:11.185 +14.755 14:06:11.928
2 1:56.430 - 14:08:08.358
3 2:09.521 +13.091 14:10:17.879
4 2:01.726 +5.296 14:12:19.605
5 1:56.946 +0.516 14:14:16.551
6 1:58.068 +1.638 14:16:14.619
7 1:56.685 +0.255 14:18:11.304

(35) Rafael Fernando Verginio da Silva
1 2:11.218 +14.329 14:06:15.640
2 1:56.889 - 14:08:12.529
3 3:02.898 +1:06.009 14:11:15.427
4 2:23.402 +26.513 14:13:38.829
5 1:59.644 +2.755 14:15:38.473
6 2:09.332 +12.443 14:17:47.805
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(58) Juliana Machado

1 2:16.626 +4.902 14:06:33.506

2 2:16.242 +4.518 14:08:49.748

3 2:14.989 +3.265 14:11:04.737

4 2:11.724 - 14:13:16.461

5 2:12.490 +0.766 14:15:28.951

6 2:18.440 +6.716 14:17:47.391
(20) Janaina Pereira da Silva

1 2:51.894 +7.700 14:08:02.209

2 2:44.194 \ - 14:10:46.403

3 2:51.558 +7.364 14:13:37.961
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